Daily Road Report

Reporting Date:4/9/2024

Berkeley County HQ/Shop

Activity Description

Pothole Patching
Blading -- Unpaved Roadway

Bridge Inspection and Analysis

Route Type | Route Number Route Name StartTime | EndTime
CO 7/28 Parsons Rd 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
HA 903/4 Reedback Ln 7:30 AM 4:00 PM

(610)

9/15

Mt Olive Rd S

6:30 AM

5:00 PM

Detail

Mt. Olive Road Bridge / Inspection of]
entire bridge

Temporary barrier in place
Traffic may experience intermittent
delays

WV 45-Apple Harvest Drive

Rock Cliff Intersection Improvement

Grant County HQ/Shop

Co

45

10

Apple Harvest Dr

Rock Cliff Dr

7:00 AM

7:00 AM

5:30 PM

5:00 PM

Activity Description

Brush Control -- Machine
Pothole Patching
Skip Patching
Minor Drainage Structures
Brush Control -- Hand
SRIC Support Operations
Brush Control -- Machine

Route Type | Route Number Route Name StartTime | EndTime
co 7 Ridge Rd 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
co 9 S Mill Creek Rd 6:30 AM 5:00 PM

County Wide 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
County Wide 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
County Wide 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
County Wide 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
County Wide 6:30 AM 5:00 PM

Detail

NotthwestemTurnpie | | |  Temporary Detourin Place

Hampshire County HQ/Shop

Activity Description

Hazard/Impact Threat Tree Removal
Hazard/Impact Threat Tree Removal
Install Pipe Culverts
Install Temporary Pipe Culverts
Patching of Bituminous Pavements

Route Type

Route Number

50/27
14
2/3
220/4
259

Route Name

Sirbaugh Rd
Capon River Rd
Anthony Bohrer Rd
Eds Way
Carpers Pk

StartTime

7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM

EndTime

3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM




Capon Bridge us 50 Northwestern Tpk 7:00 AM 5:30 PM Temporary detour in place
Hardy County HQ/Shop
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name StartTime | EndTime Detail

Paving co 5/1 Sand Field Rd 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Patching of Bituminous Pavements Cco 55/20 Old WV 55 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Patching of Bituminous Pavements CO 7 S Fork Rd 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Patching of Bituminous Pavements Cco 53 Ford Hill Rd 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Brush Control -- Machine (e]6] 23/14 Stacks Gap Rd 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Brush Control -- Machine Cco 220/8 Fish Pond Rd 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Brush Control -- Machine CO 23/9 Sauerkraut Rd 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Ditching and Blading -- Unpaved Roadway Cco 11/3 Caldwell Hollow Rd 6:30 AM 5:00 PM

Ditching and Blading -- Unpaved Roadway

Jefferson Co

Cco

1/5

Skaggs Run Rd

6:30 AM

5:00 PM

Activity Description

Hazard/Impact Threat Tree Removal
Pothole Patching
Patching of Bituminous Pavements
Dead Deer -- Pickup/Removal
Litter Disposal/Support (Non-DOH Forces)

Mineral County HQ/Shop

Route Type

co
co
co

Route Number

32/1
1/11
1/11

Route Name

Keys Ferry East Rd
Hinton Road
Hinton Road
County Wide
County Wide

StartTime

7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM

EndTime

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

Detail

Activity Description

Hand or Machine Patch & Seal with Asph & Agg

Hand or Machine Patch & Seal with Asph & Agg

Hand or Machine Patch & Seal with Asph & Agg

Pull Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway

Stabilization -- Roadway

Route Type

Co
CO
Co

WV
co

Route Number

46/12

46

16/3

Route Name

Chas Deremer Rd

Limestone Rd

Dans Run Rd

Shaw Rd

Tony Cook Rd

StartTime

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

EndTime

4:00PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

Detail

Hand Patching with Flaggers/One
lane

Hand Patching with Flaggers/One
lane

Hand Patching with Flaggers/One
lane

Grade-All with Flaggers/ One lane




SRIC Post Storm Cleanup
Mechanical Application of SRIC Materials
Minor Drainage Structures
SRIC Support Operations

Morgan County HQ/Shop

County Wide
County Wide
County Wide
County Wide

6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

Activity Description

Stabilization -- Roadway
Ditching and Blading -- Unpaved Roadway
Brush Control -- Machine

Berkeley Springs Bypass

Berkeley Springs Bypass

District Five Expressway-US 9/340

Route Type

co
co
WV

(610)

us

Route Number

9/3
9/3
9

38/14

522

Route Name

Harmison Ln
Harmison Ln
Martinsburg Rd

Sugar Hollow Rd

Valley Rd

StartTime

7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM

Continuous

7:00 AM

EndTime

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

Continuous

5:30 PM

Detail

North entrance permanently closed,|
Widening and realigning Sugar
Hollow Road. Utilizing flaggers -
motorists may experience
intermittent delays.

Motorists may experience
intermittent delays

Activity Description

Litter Pickup & Disposal
Dead Deer -- Pickup/Removal
Dead Deer -- Pickup/Removal
Dead Deer -- Pickup/Removal
Joint & Crack Sealing in PCC Pavements
Asphalt Pavement Grinding
Pothole Patching
Sweeping
Flagging

Route Type

£23233565%5¢%

Route Number

Route Name

Hedgesville Rd
Hedgesville Rd
William L. Wilson Fwy
William L. Wilson Fwy
Hedgesville Rd
Hedgesville Rd
Hedgesville Rd
Hedgesville Rd
Hedgesville Rd

StartTime | EndTime
7:00 AM 3:30 PM
7:00 AM 3:30 PM
7:00 AM 3:30 PM
7:00 AM 3:30 PM
7:00 AM 3:30 PM
7:00 AM 3:30 PM
7:00 AM 3:30 PM
7:00 AM 3:30 PM
7:00 AM 3:30 PM

Detail

US 340 ROCK SLIDE

us

340

William L. Wilson Fwy

7:00 AM

5:30 PM



US 340 ROCK SLIDE

1-81 Section One HQ/Shop

us

340

William L. Wilson Fwy

7:00 AM

5:30 PM

Activity Description

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

StartTime

EndTime

Detail

Joint & Crack Sealing in Flexible Pavements 81 Interstate 81 7:00 PM 8:00 AM Left two lanes
Flagging 81 Interstate 81 7:00 PM 8:00 AM Left two lanes

Interstate 81 Lighting

Interstate 81 Lighting

Corridor H Section Two HQ

81
81

Interstate 81
Interstate 81

7:00 AM
7:00 AM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

Work is outside of shoulder
Work is outside of shoulder

Activity Description

Dead Deer -- Pickup/Removal
Dead Deer -- Pickup/Removal
Litter Pickup & Disposal
Litter Pickup & Disposal
Brush Control -- Hand
Brush Control -- Hand
Removing Ditch Line Obstacles
Removing Ditch Line Obstacles

Route Type | Route Number Route Name StartTime | EndTime
us 48 Corridor H 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
us 48 Corridor H 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
us 48 Corridor H 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
us 48 Corridor H 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
us 48 Corridor H 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
us 48 Corridor H 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
us 48 Corridor H 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
us 48 Corridor H 6:30 AM 5:00 PM

Detail

Corridor H Knobley Expressway

Activity Description

Litter Pickup & Disposal
Litter Pickup & Disposal
Litter Pickup & Disposal
Litter Pickup & Disposal

Route Type

us
us
us
us

Route Number

48
48
48
48

Route Name

Corridor H
Corridor H
Corridor H
Corridor H

StartTime

6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM

EndTime

3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

Detail

Grant
Grant
Hardy
Hardy

RT 93 Scherr Overpass

us

48

CorridorH

7:00 AM

6:00 PM

Reduced to one lane (Lt. lane
closed)




Reduced to one lane (Lt. lane
closed)

RT 93 Scherr Overpass us 48 CorridorH 7:00 AM 6:00 PM




Holidays
1/1/2024
1/15/2024
2/19/2024
5/14/2024
5/27/2024
6/19/2024
6/20/2024
714/2024
9/2/2024
10/14/2024
11/5/2024
11/11/2024
11/28/2024
11/29/2024
11/24/2024
12/25/2023



